Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Oliver - (734309) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.50
2:26.58
2:27.72
2:29.57
2:30.54
2:31.07
2:31.18
2:31.66
2:32.15
2:35.88
2:36.64
2:37.15
2:37.61
2:40.45
2:40.72
2:45.82
2:47.01
2:49.77
2:53.92
2:56.41
3:02.19
3:02.22
3:16.27
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Date

16/03/14
07/12/13
20/07/14
20/04/13
04/01/14
21/07/13
17/03/13
21/04/13
20/09/14
05/10/13
18/11/12
04/10/15
05/01/13
29/09/12
17/06/12
18/03/12
08/04/12
20/11/11
07/01/12
19/06/11
02/10/11
17/07/11

26/09/10

Date

Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

City of Oxford L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford L3 Open Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
City of Birmingham Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Champs

Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Swindon
Oxford
Bletchley
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Derby
Oxford
Oxford
Milton Keynes
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Birmingham
Bletchley
Cowley
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford

Temple Cowley

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3

3
Co Oxford 2
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Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3

4
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Co Oxford 2

4
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 4
Co Oxford 3
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Co Oxford 3
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:37.15
2:32.15
2:27.72
2:26.50
2:30.54
2:26.58
2:35.88
2:31.07
2:31.66
2:29.57
2:31.18
2:37.61
2:36.64
2:40.45
2:40.72
2:47.01
2:45.82
2:53.92
2:49.77
3:02.19
3:02.22
2:56.41
3:16.27
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04/10/15
20/09/14
20/07/14
16/03/14
04/01/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
21/07/13
21/04/13
20/04/13
17/03/13
05/01/13
18/11/12
29/09/12
17/06/12
08/04/12
18/03/12
07/01/12
20/11/11
02/10/11
17/07/11
19/06/11
26/09/10

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 Open Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Oxford Champs
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